NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS.

1970's, 1.5 cu. £t., folders 1 - 42.

Arranged

chronologically. Mostly Sixth District weekly newspaper clippings
covering Young's political career.

FOLDER

-

WOJOAUTdWN

11
12
13

15

16

17

18

19 9 a. -
20 o
21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

TITLE

1972

September-November

1973

January-February
March-April
May-June

July

August
October—-November
December

Undated

1974

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November-December
Undated

1975

January-December
Undated

1976

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October (1)
October (2)
November
December
Undated

1978

January-March
April-July
Undated

38



41
42

1979
1980

39



