NEWSPAPER CLIPPINGS. 1970's, 1.5 cu. ft., folders 1 - 42. Arranged chronologically. Mostly Sixth District weekly newspaper clippings covering Young's political career.

FOLDER	TITLE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	1972 September-November 1973 January-February March-April May-June July August October-November December Undated
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	January February March April May June July August September October November-December
22 23	1975 January-December Undated
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32	1976 January February March April May June July August September October (1)
34 35 36 37	October (2) November December Undated
38 39 40	1978 January-March April-July Undated

41 1979 42 1980

39